| 152-000 ENG07 – EN0B-0771GE51 R0421 – Product Data – SmartVFD HVAC232/402
PRODUCT DATA
Frequency drives
GENERAL
SmartVFD HVAC232/402 variable frequency drives
provide step-less speed control for various applications:
•	 Pumps
•	 Fans

current
Mechanical
size
Weight
[kg]
100%
continuous
current IN [A]
150%
overload
current [A]
P
[HP]
P
[KW] [A]
HVAC232-P37-20 2.4 3.6 0.5 0.37 5.7 MI1 0.55
HVAC232-P55-20 2.8 4.2 0.75 0.55 6.6 MI1 0.55
HVAC232-P75-20 3.7 5.6 1.0 0.75 8.3 MI2 0.70
HVAC232-1P1-20 4.8 7.2 1.5 1.1 11.2 MI2 0.70
HVAC232-1P5-20 7.0 10.5 2.0 1.5 14.1 MI2 0.70
HVAC232-2P2-20* 9.6 14.4 3.0 2.2 22.1 MI3 0.99
*	 The maximum ambient operating temperature of this drive is 40 °C
Table 2. Mains voltage 380-480 V, 50/60 Hz, 3~ series.
Part number Rated loadability Motor shaft
power
Nominal
input
current
Mechanical
size
Weight
[kg]
100%
continuous
current IN [A]
150%
overload
current [A]
P
[HP]
P
[KW] [A]
HVAC402-P55-20 1.9 2.9 0.75 0.55 2.8 MI1 0.55
HVAC402-P75-20 2.4 3.6 1 0.75 3.2 MI1 0.55
HVAC402-1P1-20 3.3 5 1.5 1.1 4 MI2 0.70
HVAC402-1P5-20 4.3 6.5 2 1.5 5.6 MI2 0.70
HVAC402-2P2-20 5.6 8.4 3 2.2 7.3 MI2 0.70
HVAC402-3P0-20 7.6 11.4 4 3 9.6 MI3 0.99
HVAC402-4P0-20 9 13.5 5 4 11.5 MI3 0.99
HVAC402-5P5-20 12 18 7.5 5.5 14.9 MI3 0.99
4 | 52-000 ENG07 – EN0B-0771GE51 R0421 – Product Data – SmartVFD HVAC232/402
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION CODE
20 = IP20
21 = IP21
HVAC 40 2 - 1P5 - 20